CA
CA
A
B
RZQ
CDQ2
32
40

             Foot, Flange/Body mounting bolts
             Double clevis/Clevis pins, type C retaining ring for axis, Body mounting bolts
How to Order
3 Position Cylinder
RZQ Series
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to pages 941 to 1067 for detailed auto switch specifications.
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ·········· Nil (Example)  M9NW
1 m ·········· M (Example)  M9NWM
3 m ·········· L (Example)  M9NWL
5 m ·········· Z (Example)  M9NWZ
None ·········· N (Example)  J79CN
∗ Auto switches marked with a "" symbol are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ D-P4DW is available in sizes ø40 to ø63.
∗ Only D-P4DW type is assembled at the time of shipment.
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Type Special function Electrical
entry
Grommet
Connector
Grommet
Connector
Grommet
Grommet
Ind
ica
tor
 lig
ht
—
200 V
100 V
100 V or less
—
24 V or less
—
Wiring
(output)
3-wire
(NPN Equiv.)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
4-wire
2-wire (Non-polar)
Load voltage
DC
24V
24V
5 V
—
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
—
5 V,
12 V
12 V
5 V,
12 V